
Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

  Class 1   Intro A  Arena 1 Judge  Chantelle Oliver    
Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
9.00 76 Quarley Maia Denise Jarvis    

9.07 73 Tash Sarah-Jane Hunter    

9.14 74 Jack Christine Stewart    

9.21 75 Just Arrived Laura Ralston    

9.28 78 Yogi Bear Lisa Kennedy    

9.35 79 Rafficki Linsey Waddell    

9.42 98 Tia Kim Stewart    

9.49 72 Heart Deco Elaine Foy    

9.56 90 Charlie Brown Cynthia Moyes    

BREAK       

10.10 103 Queens Diplomacy Carol Delaney Barber    

10.17 92 Jake Joyce Greenhorn    

10.24 99 Ginko Amber Thompson    

10.31 100 Neekis Morgan Nisbet    

10.38 77 Da Vinci Van De Zijpe Denise Jarvis    

10.45 102 Frank The Tank Sharon Lewis    

10.52 104 Star Erin Burns    

10.59 105 Smooch Charlotte Mc Fadzean    

11.06 101 Amira Van De Mierebroek Lynne Watson    

       

 

 

 

 

 

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

  Class 3  Prelim 18  Arena 1 Judge Chantelle Oliver    
Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
11.30 96 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy    

11.37 114 Freddie Tilly Crawford    

11.44 91 Illuminate Van De Valle Patricia Lillington    

11.51 101 Amira Van De Mierebroek Lynne Watson    

11.58 124 Prince Henry Nicola Birkett    

12.06 115 Clarouse AnneMarie Van Heelsum    

BREAK       

12.20 95 Eoin Emily McFarlane    

12.27 113 Ollie Holly Crawford    

12.34 109 Facineroso Elizabeth Forsyth    

12.41 116 Skye Clare Hadden    

12.48 89 Secret Adelle Ritchie    

12.55 125 Rosy of Strathmore Aileen Curle    

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

  Class 2   Prelim 7  Arena 2 Judge  Heather Carstairs    
Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
9.05 81 Solaman Caroline Lynch    

9.12 82 Machiato Carolyn Robertson    

9.19 83 Galaxy Chloe Briggs    

9.26 111 Bracklin Robin Susan Thompson    

9.33 85 Quarley Maia Vicky Jarvis    

9.40 84 Helena Heather Ralston    

9.47 112 Iris Leah Taylor    

9.54 107 Dougal Lauren Murray    

BREAK       

10.08 80 Ginty Jackie Beattie    

10.15 94 GBF Basil Louise Hogg    
10.22 96 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy    

10.29 98 Tia Kim Stewart    

10.36 108 Diamond Shannon Douglas    

10.43 124 Prince Henry Nicola Birkett    

10.50 91 Illuminate Van De Valle Patricia Lillington    

10.57 95 Eoin Emily McFarlane    

BREAK       

11.13 86 Da Vinci Van De Zijpe Vicky Jarvis    

11.20 99 Ginko Amber Thompson    

11.27 93 Violet Leanne McBain    

11.34 109 Facineroso Elizabeth Forsyth    

11.41 97 Ballybrown Surprise Kate Brisbane    

11.48 110 Rio De Janiro Shannon Douglas    

11.55 106 DL Fernando Suzanne Parker    

12.02 87 Playdo Bekah ronald    

12.09 123 Handsom Lass Sophie Lynch    

12.16 88 Captain Wales Amanda Cowell    

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 

  Class 4  Novice 24  Arena 2 Judge Heather Carstairs    

Time No Horse Rider Score % Place 
12.35 117 Dalshian Dazzle Sharon Lewis    

12.42 121 DRB Pride’s Surprise Lucy Taylor    

12.49 115 Clarouse AnneMarie Van Heelsum    

12.56 118 Socks Valerie Milne    

1.03 119 Danish Blues Stacey Barr    

1.10 120 Johnny’s Gift Shona MacKinnon    

1.17 109 Facineroso Elizabeth Forsyth    

1.24 116 Skye Clare Hadden    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 Class 5  Clear Round  
No Horse Rider 
73 Tash Sarah-Jane Hunter 

74 Jack Christine Stewart 

75 Just Arrived Laura Ralston 

78 Yogi Bear Lisa Kennedy 

81 Solaman Caroline Lynch 

82 Machiato Carolyn Robertson 

83 Galaxy Chloe Briggs 

84 Helena Heather Ralston 

90 Charlie Brown Cynthia Moyes 

111 Bracklin Robin Susan Thompson 

   

   

   

   

   

 

 Class 6  60cm Jumping  
75 Just Arrived Laura Ralston 

78 Yogi Bear Lisa Kennedy 

79 Rafficki Linsey Waddell 

81 Solaman Caroline Lynch 

122 Megan Archie McFadzean 

124 Prince Henry Nicola Birkett 

   

   

   

   

   

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 Class 7  70cm Jumping  
No Horse Rider 
80 Ginty Jackie Beattie 

84 Helena Heather Ralston 

85 Quarley Maia Vicky Jarvis 

94 GBF Basil Louise Hogg 

96 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy 

98 Tia Kim Stewart 

104 Star Erin Burns 

105 Smooch Charlotte McFadzean 

107 Dougal Lauren Murray 

112 Iris Leah Taylor 

114 Freddie Tilly Crawford 

124 Prince Henry Nicola Birkett 

   

   

 

 Class 8  80cm Jumping  
No Horse Rider 
86 Da Vinci Van De Zijpe Vicky Jarvis 

93 Violet Leanne McBain 

96 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy 

98 Tia Kim Stewart 

100 Neekis Morgan Nisbet 

113 Ollie Holly Crawford 

115 Clarouse AnneMarie Heelsum 

   

   

   

   

   



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 Class 9  90cm Jumping  
No Horse Rider 
93 Violet Leanne McBain 

97 Ballybrown Surprise Kate Brisbane 

120 Johnny’s Gift Shona McKinnon 

121 DRB Pride’s Surprise Lucy Taylor 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 Class 10  60cms Combined 
Training  

     

No Horse Rider Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

75 Just Arrived Laura Ralston     

78 Yogi Bear Lisa Kennedy     

79 Rafficki Linsey Waddell     

81 Solaman Caroline Lynch     

124 Prince Henry Nicola Birkett     

       

       

       

 

 Class 11   70cms  Combined 
Training  

 Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

No Horse Rider     
80 Ginty Jackie Beattie     
84 Helena Heather Ralston     

85 Quarley Maia Vicky Jarvis     

94 GBF Basil Louise Hogg     

96 Hillside Jim Jen Cassidy     

98 Tia Kim Stewart     

104 Star Erin Burns     

105 Smooch Charlotte McFadzean     

107 Dougal Lauren Murray     

112 Iris  Leah Taylor     

114 Freddie Tilly Crawford     

       

       

       



Glenbrae Dressage and Jumping Open Show     31 March 2019 

 
 

 Class 12 80cms  Combined 
Training  

 Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping 
Penalties 

Total Place 

No Horse Rider     
86 Da Vinci Van De Zijpe Vicky Jarvis     

93 Violet Leanne McBain     

100 Neekis Morgan Nisbet     

113 Ollie Holly Crawford     

115 Clarouse AnneMarie Van Heelsum     

       

       

       

       

 

 Class 13  90cms Combined 
Training  

 Dressage 
Penalties 

Jumping  
Penalties 

Total Score 

No Horse Rider     
97 Ballybrown Surprise Kate Brisbane     

120 Johnny’s Gift Shona MacKinnon     

121 DRB Pride’s Surprise Lucy Taylor     

       

       

       

 


